Version Information :
SN
01
02
03
Qiuyi Wu
Yinghui Guo
Yinghui Guo

0.7 0.8 44.0 45.0 50.0 49.0
2.0 2.4 32.0 30.0 45.0 40.0
2.8 3.0 28.0 25.0 42.0 38.0
Irms
( A )
Isat
( A )
9.6 3.9 3.5
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( m Ohm )
GSTJ8045PC-R47M 0.47
M
0.33
GSTJ8045PC-R22M
M

4.6 5.0 16.0 15.0 22.0 20.0
7.6 7.9 15.0 14.0 21.0 19.0
12.8 13.0 13.0 12.0 15.0 14.0
9.0 10.0 15.0 13.0 15.5 14.5
17.0 18.0 10.5 9.5 16.0 15.0
30.0 32.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 9.0
52.0 53.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 15.0
64.0 66.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 14.0
103.0 105.0 4.0 3.8 13.0 12.5
156.0 158.0 3.5 3.0 3.8 3.5
220.0 225.0 2.9 2.5 3.1 2.8
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
GSTJ8045PC-470M 47.00 M
GSTJ8045PC-330M 33.00 M
GSTJ8045PC-220M 22.00 M
GSTJ8045PC-150M 15.00 M
GSTJ8045PC-100M 10.00 M
GSTJ8045PC-6R8M 6.80 M
GSTJ8045PC-4R7M 4.70 M
GSTJ8045PC-3R3M 3.30 M
GSTJ8045PC-2R2M 2.20 M
GSTJ8045PC-1R5M 1.50 M
1.00 M
GSTJ8045PC-R68M 0.68 M
GSTJ8045PC-R47M 0.47
GSTJ8045PC-R82M 0.82 M
M
GSTJ8045PC-1R0M
GSTJ8045PC-R56M 0.56 M
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 5 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
45.00 75.00
DCR
( m Ohm )
( Max. )
Irms
( A )
( Typ. )
Isat
( A )
( Typ. )
0.60 55.00 65.00
0.65GSTJ107050PC-R20M 0.20 M
5.0
GSTJ107050PC-R15M 0.15 M
A(+/-0.5)
3.5
Part No.
Inductance

B(+/-0.4) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.5)
 File Version :
 Product Series : GSTJ Brand : GOTREND
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.08.11 Description : High Current Inductor
GSTJ-SERIES
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
*  The part temperature (ambient + temp rise ) : should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design
    component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
    temperature should be verified in the end application.
GSTJ107050PC-100M 10.00 M 34.80 7.00 9.50
45.00 75.00
GSTJ107050PC-3R3M 3.30 M 11.00 13.00 13.50
0.80 38.00 55.00
1.20 35.00 45.00
0.75 44.00 76.00
0.65
GSTJ107050PC-R33M 0.33 M
GSTJ107050PC-R20M 0.20 M
GSTJ107050PC-R47M 0.47 M
GSTJ107050PC-R22M 0.22 M
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 6 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
32.00 55.001.20
DCR
( m Ohm )
( Max. )
Irms
( A )
( Typ. )
Isat
( A )
( Typ. )
0.75 48.00 65.00
4.0
GSTJ117040PA-R15M 0.15 M
GSTJ117040PA-R22M 0.22 M
A(+/-0.5)
5.0
Part No.
Inductance

B(+/-0.4) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.5)
 File Version :
 Product Series : GSTJ Brand : GOTREND
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.08.11 Description : High Current Inductor
GSTJ-SERIES
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
*  The part temperature (ambient + temp rise ) : should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design
    component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
    temperature should be verified in the end application.
GSTJ117040PA-100M 10.00 M 48.50 5.50 7.50
GSTJ117040PA-3R3M 3.30 M 17.00 9.50 10.00
GSTJ117040PA-R47M 0.47 M 2.10 18.00 35.00
32.00 55.00
1.44 25.00 45.00
1.80 20.00 40.00
1.20
GSTJ117040PA-R27M 0.27 M
GSTJ117040PA-R33M 0.33 M
GSTJ117040PA-R22M 0.22 M
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 7 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
50.00 68.000.88
DCR
( m Ohm )
( Max. )
Irms
( A )
( Typ. )
Isat
( A )
( Typ. )
0.98 36.00 70.00
5.0
GSTJ117050PA-R15M 0.15 M
GSTJ117050PA-R22M 0.22 M
A(+/-0.5)
5.0
Part No.
Inductance

B(+/-0.4) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.5)
 File Version :
 Product Series : GSTJ Brand : GOTREND
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.08.11 Description : High Current Inductor
GSTJ-SERIES
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
*  The part temperature (ambient + temp rise ) : should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design
    component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
    temperature should be verified in the end application.
GSTJ117050PA-100M 10.00 M 39.00 6.00 9.00
GSTJ117050PA-3R3M 3.30 M 15.80 11.50 11.50
3.00 18.00 20.00
3.20 15.00 18.00
1.10 32.00 50.00
1.50 30.00 40.00
50.00 68.00
1.10 36.00 62.00
1.10 34.00 58.00
0.88
GSTJ117050PA-R82M 0.82 M
GSTJ117050PA-1R0M 1.00 M
GSTJ117050PA-R33M 0.33 M
GSTJ117050PA-R47M 0.47 M
GSTJ117050PA-R27M 0.27 M
GSTJ117050PA-R30M 0.30 M
GSTJ117050PA-R22M 0.22 M
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 8 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
48.00 76.00
0.76 45.50 75.00
GSTJ118050PA-SERIES
F(Ref.)
0.60
H(Ref.)
5.0
GSTJ118050PA-R15M 0.15 M
GSTJ118050PA-R22M 0.22 M
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

 Latest Edit Date : 2024.09.02 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
A(+/-0.5) B(+/-0.4) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.5) G(Ref.)
 File Version : GSTJ-SERIES Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.08.11 Description : High Current Inductor
 Product Series : GSTJ Brand : GOTREND
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
*  The part temperature (ambient + temp rise ) : should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design
    component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
    temperature should be verified in the end application.
0.76 45.50 75.00GSTJ118050PA-R22M 0.22 M
GSTJ118050PA-3R3M 3.30 M 10.50 12.00 12.50
GSTJ118050PA-100M 10.00 M 34.00 6.50 9.50
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 9 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
GSTJ118050PC-SERIES
GSTJ118050PC-R22M 0.22 M 0.53 57.00 70.00
GSTJ118050PC-R15M 0.15 M 0.75 50.00 80.00
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance

11.2 7.8 5.0 3.0 2.5 12.5 5.0 5.0
 Latest Edit Date : 2024.09.02 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
A(+/-0.5) B(+/-0.4) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.5) F(Ref.)
 File Version : GSTJ-SERIES Editor : Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.08.11 Description : High Current Inductor
 Product Series : GSTJ Brand : GOTREND
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
*  The part temperature (ambient + temp rise ) : should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design
    component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
    temperature should be verified in the end application.
GSTJ118050PC-150M 15.00 M 50.00 5.50
GSTJ118050PC-R47M 0.47 M 1.00
8.50
GSTJ118050PC-R68M 0.68 M 1.80 28.00 45.00
GSTJ118050PC-3R3M 3.30 M
30.00 60.00
GSTJ118050PC-R33M 0.33 M 0.90 35.00 65.00
GSTJ118050PC-R22M 0.22 M 0.53 57.00 70.00
8.10 10.50 10.50
GSTJ118050PC-100M 10.00 M 29.70 7.50 9.00
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 10 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
30.00 55.00
DCR
( m Ohm )
( Max. )
Irms
( A )
( Typ. )
Isat
( A )
( Typ. )
0.90 42.00 47.00
1.60
GSTJ128030PC-R22M 0.22 M
GSTJ128030PC-R33M 0.33 M
5.0
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )

Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.08.11 Description : High Current Inductor
 File Version :
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
*  The part temperature (ambient + temp rise ) : should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design
    component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
    temperature should be verified in the end application.
30.00 55.00
1.90 28.00 47.00
1.60
GSTJ128030PC-R47M 0.47 M
GSTJ128030PC-R33M 0.33 M
GSTJ128030PC-100M 10.00 M 58.00 5.00 7.50
GSTJ128030PC-3R3M 3.30 M 15.00 10.50 13.50
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 11 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
30.00 55.001.60
DCR
( m Ohm )
( Max. )
Irms
( A )
( Typ. )
Isat
( A )
( Typ. )
0.52 60.00 65.00
3.8
GSTJ128040PC-R22M 0.22 M
GSTJ128040PC-R47M 0.47 M
A(+/-0.5)
5.0
Part No.
Inductance

 Established Date
:
2023.08.11 Description : High Current Inductor
GSTJ-SERIES
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
*  The part temperature (ambient + temp rise ) : should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design
    component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
    temperature should be verified in the end application.
30.00 55.00
2.00 28.00 50.00
3.00 20.00 40.00
1.60
GSTJ128040PC-R56M 0.56 M
GSTJ128040PC-R68M 0.68 M
GSTJ128040PC-R47M 0.47 M
GSTJ128040PC-3R3M 3.30 M 10.95 11.50 12.50
GSTJ128040PC-100M 10.00 M 38.50 6.00 8.50
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 12 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
43.00 75.00
DCR
( m Ohm )
( Max. )
Irms
( A )
( Typ. )
Isat
( A )
( Typ. )
0.45 60.00 84.00
0.90
4.8
GSTJ128050PC-R22M 0.22 M
GSTJ128050PC-R33M 0.33 M
A(+/-0.5)
5.0
Part No.
Inductance

B(+/-0.4) C(+/-0.2) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.5)
 File Version :
 Product Series : GSTJ Brand : GOTREND
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:
2023.08.11 Description : High Current Inductor
GSTJ-SERIES
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
*  The part temperature (ambient + temp rise ) : should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design
    component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
    temperature should be verified in the end application.
GSTJ128050PC-3R3M 3.30 M 9.10 12.00 12.00
GSTJ128050PC-100M 10.00 M 27.20 7.50 9.50
3.00 22.00 40.00
43.00 75.00
1.00 35.00 60.00
1.80 28.00 50.00
0.90
GSTJ128050PC-1R0M 1.00 M
GSTJ128050PC-R47M 0.47 M
GSTJ128050PC-R56M 0.56 M
GSTJ128050PC-R33M 0.33 M
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 13 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
1.65 1.80 29.00 27.50 56.00 54.00
2.40 2.65 25.50 24.50 37.50 36.50
2.50 2.80 24.00 22.50 42.00 40.00GSTJ1580PC-2R2M 2.20 M
GSTJ1580PC-1R0M 1.00 M
GSTJ1580PC-1R5M 1.50 M
8.5
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )

 Product Series : GSTJ Brand : GOTREND
2.50 2.80 24.00 22.50 42.00 40.00
3.30 3.60 22.00 21.00 36.00 34.00
4.50 5.00 19.00 17.50 34.00 32.00
6.50 7.00 16.00 14.50 32.00 30.00
11.00 13.00 13.00 11.50 30.00 27.00
13.50 15.00 11.00 10.00 19.00 17.00
24.00 26.00 9.00 8.50 14.00 12.00
30.00 35.00 8.00 7.50 12.00 11.00
40.00 42.00 6.50 6.00 12.00 10.00
62.00 68.00 5.50 5.00 10.00 9.00
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
*  Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
*  Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
GSTJ1580PC-680M 68.00 M
GSTJ1580PC-470M 47.00 M
33.00 M
GSTJ1580PC-220M 22.00 M
GSTJ1580PC-150M 15.00 M
GSTJ1580PC-330M
GSTJ1580PC-100M 10.00 M
GSTJ1580PC-6R8M 6.80 M
GSTJ1580PC-4R7M 4.70 M
GSTJ1580PC-3R3M 3.30 M
GSTJ1580PC-2R2M 2.20 M
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 14 / 19
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
1.65 1.80 32.00 30.00 90.00 88.00
2.00 2.30 30.00 28.00 57.00 55.00
2.25 2.50 29.00 27.00 55.00 53.00GSTJ1770PC-2R2M 2.20 M
GSTJ1770PC-1R5M 1.50 M
GSTJ1770PC-1R0M 1.00 M
12.2
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )

 Product Series : GSTJ Brand : GOTREND
2.25 2.50 29.00 27.00 55.00 53.00
3.20 3.60 25.00 23.00 45.00 43.00
3.35 4.70 22.00 20.00 40.00 38.00
7.50 7.80 19.00 17.00 32.00 30.00
10.80 12.00 16.50 14.50 25.00 23.00
20.90 23.00 10.00 9.00 18.00 16.00
33.50 37.00 7.50 6.50 20.00 18.00
45.50 50.00 6.00 5.00 13.00 11.00
62.80 69.00 5.50 4.50 11.00 9.00
100.00 110.00 4.50 4.00 10.00 9.00
* Test Condition ： @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximately 40℃
* Isat : DC current (A) that will caus Lo to drop approximately 30%
GSTJ1770PC-101M 100.00 M
GSTJ1770PC-680M 68.00 M
GSTJ1770PC-470M 47.00 M
GSTJ1770PC-330M 33.00 M
GSTJ1770PC-220M 22.00 M
GSTJ1770PC-100M 10.00 M
GSTJ1770PC-6R8M 6.80 M
GSTJ1770PC-4R7M 4.70 M
GSTJ1770PC-3R3M 3.30 M
GSTJ1770PC-2R2M 2.20 M
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 15 / 19
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :